



The Polio Plus Society

Subject: My Personal Commitment

As a Rotarian, I recognize my personal privilege and responsibility to be able to share in Rotary's effort to stamp out Polio worldwide.

I hereby commit, by signing below, to make a donation of \$100 or more to the Polio Plus program of The Rotary Foundation.

As such, I will become a member of the District 5790 "Polio Plus Society."

Until the last child is immunized, Polio is just a plane ride away from me, my friends and my family.

Name:	
Club Name:	
Date:	
Email Address:	

Email completed form to <u>DavidWHurt@sbcglobal.net</u> District 5790 Polio Chair Rotary Foundation Contribution Form Available at <u>www.awrsatelliteclub.com</u>

As a \$100 or more contribution, <u>marked specifically for the Polio Plus Fund</u>, you will receive:

- 1) Matching Paul Harris Points
- 2) A unique PolioPlus Pin
- 3) Become a member of the District Polio Plus Society

Requirement: David Hurt <u>and</u> Your Club President or Club Rotary Chair must have a completed copy of The Rotary Foundation Contribution Form (123 EN-1013), again <u>marked specifically to the Polio Plus Fund</u>.